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Full Hand Protection | Chemical protection (EN
374-1:2016) | Microbiological protection (EN 374-
5:2016)

Regular fit | Moisture management | Long Safety
Cuff | Good dry grip | Good wet grip | Good oily

grip

REACH compliant

Blue | Yellow

Latex | Chloroprene

Flocked (Chemical protection gloves) | Unsuppor-
ted
CHEMICAL PROTECTION :

GUIDE 4012

REUSABLE |[NON SUPPORTED

Durable and flexible chemical protection glove made from
natural rubber and neoprene, lined with flocked cotton.
Protects against brief exposure to acids, paints, solvents,
animal fats and oils. The palm’s special coating ensures
good grip in both wet and oily environments. The glove has
narrow fingers for better fingertip sensitivity.

» Non-slip palm pattern  » Sizes 7-10
» Latex & Chloroprene
» Anatomically shaped
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ART.NO
223536244
223536251
223536269
223536277
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DESCRIPTION

GLOVE GUIDE 4012 7
GLOVE GUIDE 4012 8
GLOVE GUIDE 4012 9
GLOVE GUIDE 4012 10

BUNDLE
12
12
12
12

CARTON
120
120
120
120

UNIT AVAILIBLE IN PAIR/PCS
Pair No
Pair No
Pair No
Pair No



